
 

Adams State Employees 
Green Dot Educational Workshop 

Completed 
Voluntary and Open to All 

*Workshop Facilitators 
NAME TITLE/DEPT. EMAIL 

David Tandberg President dtandberg@adams.edu  

Florencio U. Aranda III* Vice President for Community 
and Global Impact 

farandaiii@adams.edu 

Nick Saenz Assistant Vice President - 
Academic Affairs 

cnsaenz@adams.edu  

Chris Schwinghemer Assistant Professor of Biology cschwinghamer@adams.edu  

Jose Villagomez* Activity Coordinator of 
Co-Curricular Engagement & 
Recreation 

villagomezj2@adams.edu  

Jarod Lucero Audio/Visual Technician jarodlucero@adams.edu  

Carissa Watts Director of Graduate Studies & 
International Student Success 

cwatts@adams.edu  

Delilah Chavez Assistant Director of Title IX delilahchavez@adams.edu  



Coordinator/Cleary Compliance 
Coordinator 

Sarah Noller Activity Coordinator - HSI 
STEM Grant 

snoller@adams.edu  

Jeremy Puente Clinical Counselor jpuente@adams.edu  

Michael Clifford Audio/Visual Technician - 
Temporary 

mclifford@adams.edu  

Alexis Sanchez-Duran Events Management Coordinator sanchezdurana@adams.edu  

Trudy Chavez COSI Grant Director - Advisor trudychavez@adams.edu  

Linda Relyea Director of Public Relations and 
Marketing 

lsrelyea@adams.edu  

Jayden Fisher Residence Hall Director fischerja001@adams.edu  

Kim Chacon Associate Professor of Nursing kchacon@adams.edu  

Jerah Dickson Program Assistant II jadickson@adams.edu  

Jess Gagliardi Instructor First Year Seminar/Dir. 
FYS 

jgagliardi@adams.edu  

John Taylor Professor of Theatre jhtaylor@adams.edu  

Tawney Becker Senior Grant Specialist tbecker@adams.edu  

Margaret Doell Provost mjdoell@adams.edu  

Cheri Meder Professor of Counselor Education cmeder@adams.edu  

Curtis Garcia Professor of Teacher Education curtislgarcia@adams.edu  

Becky Meidinger Senior Institutional Researcher rebeccameidinger@adams.edu  

Mark Manzanares Professor of Counselor Education markmanzanares@adams.edu  

Tyler Eagan Director of Academic 
Instructional Technology Center 

tbeagan@adams.edu  

Trevor Turner Director of Student Success ttturner@adams.edu  

Terry Dupler Associate Professor of 
Kinesiology 

tdupler@adams.edu  



Zena Buser Professor of Business zenabuser@adams.edu  

Liz Hensley Professor of Business lthomas@adams.edu  

Benita Brink Professor of Biology babrink@adams.edu  

Colleen Schaffner Professor of Psychology cschaffner@adams.edu  

Heidi Schneider Associate Professor of Sociology hlschneider@adams.edu  

Beth Bonnstetter Professor of Journalism bbonnstetter@adams.edu  

Aftin Gillespie Assistant Vice President for 
Student Affairs 

aftingillespie@adams.edu  

Danielle Smith Director of Student Support 
Services 

dpsmith@adams.edu  

Stephanie Lewis Assistant Director of Auxiliary 
Services/Student Union Building 

sslewis@adams.edu  

Sean Cruz Administrative Assistant II scruz@adams.edu  

Alex Harris Materials Handler II aleeharris@adams.edu  

Victoria Miranda* Administrative Assistant II vmiranda@adams.edu  

Chasity Winchester Police Officer I cwinchester@adams.edu  

Nathanial Rael Police Officer I ntrael@adams.edu  

Colin Rydell Assistant Professor of History crydell@adams.edu  

Nick Van De Voorde Assistant Professor of Sociology nvandevoorde@adams.edu  

Nico Holguin Assistant Professor of Theatre nholguin@adams.edu  

Peter Evan Costas Assistant Professor of 
Photography 

pcostas@adams.edu  

Ana Melendez Assistant Professor Art - Graphic 
Design and Digital Media 

amelendez@adams.edu  

Mai Awad Visiting Assistant Professor of 
Biology 

mawad@adams.edu  

Artemis Preeshl* Director of the Center for 
Teaching, Innovation, and 
Research 

apreeshl@adams.edu  



Janene Mondragon Assistant Professor of Education jmedinamondragon@adams.edu  

Acacia Nadeau-Lara School of Education - Program 
Coordinator/Student Advisor 
 

anadeaulara@adams.edu 

Annaliesa Connor-Meissner Assistant Professor of Art 
 

aconnormeissner@adams.edu 

Rachael Cheslock Director of Special Projects 
 

rcheslock@adams.edu 

Rosie Chavez Coordinator of Graduate 
Recruitment and Student Success 
 

chavezr8@adams.edu 

Jacob Rissler Vice President of Advancement 
 

jrissler@adams.edu 

Fallon Crowther Associate Professor of Nursing 
 

fcrowther@adams.edu 

Melissa Romero Assistant Director for 
Accommodations, Testing and 
Tutoring 
 

mkromero@adams.edu 

Bethany Boback Tutoring & Outreach Coordinator 
 

bobackb@adams.edu 

Caroline Gabe* Assistant Professor of 
Anthropology 
 

cgabe@adams.edu 

Michael Stewart* Associate Professor of Sociology 
 

michaelstewart@adams.edu 

Elaine Wenta* Administrative Assistant III 
 

ewenta@adams.edu 

Vince Alcon* Director- Co-Curricular 
Recreation & Engagement 
 

vincealcon@adams.edu 

Desiree Lewis* Project Director Juntos: Initiative 
for Campus Safety & Cultural 
Responsiveness Grant 
 

desireelewis@adams.edu 



Brittany Harlan Assistant Professor of 
Accounting 

bharlan@adams.edu 

Gina Mitchell Professor of Psychology gmitchell@adams.edu 

Juana Rodriguez Tarango Academic Advisor juanarodriguez@adams.edu 

Meliza Ramirez Assistant Professor of Spanish mramirez@adams.edu 

Rose Urbina Administrative Assistant I rurbina@adams.edu 

Nathan Holloway Director of Assessment nholloway@adams.edu 

 


